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
s over 4000 square feet, featuring walkout
level basement, huge new inground pool,
hardwood and porcelain floors, 3 ensuite
baths and much much more. Call
Elizabeth Doell’ today for your appoint-
ment to view this stunning home.

this lovely updated home is located
on a quiet crescent and has many
updates including furnace, C.A.C.,
urethane floors, bath and more . . .
Be the first to view this wonderful
property. Call Elizabeth Doell*.

00-524-30

Gorgeous! 4+2 bedroom bungalow with
huge rec. room, updated throughout,
including furnace, C.A.C., kitchen, baths,
windows and more. All this on a huge 200
foot lot with above ground pool. Call
Elizabeth Doell* before it’s sold.

00-547-30

scaped.
Doell*

520-30
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includes a stone fireplace, fantastic
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' Johnson Associates

L HALTON LTD., REALTOR

Elizabeth Doell*,

COUNTRY HOME PAVED ROAD
This wonderful home minutes.from town comes
with a full acre of land. The large living room

kitchen overlooks open farmland & has a sliding
w/o to a large deck, huge main flr family rm
which is half carpet & half pine plank flooring
has access to sunroom, there’s also a formal din-
Ing room, and main fIr office & laundry - all this
plus a separate workshop fro $269,900. Call
00-480-91

8 ACRES PARK AREA BEAUTY, | IS THIS YOUR DREAM HOME?
IN LIMEHOUSE __160° WOODED LOT
_____ READY TO BUILD e . o

o P el e

Escarpment property. Long
views. Ravine ready for your
special home. Call Elizabeth
Doell*.

_FREEHOLD TO

Let Peter Zions Construction build f
you on one of two 1 acre lots in glorious
Glen Williams. Prices start at $439,000.
Call Elizabeth Doell* today. These will

not last! 00-484-30
3 FABULOUS
1 ACRE LOTS
IN THE GLEN
Overlooking the Credit Valley, town

water and gas. Only $169,900. Call
Elizabeth Doell*.

HOME! | 2

:
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This exclusive custom home includes a unique
landscape package including inground pool with
curved stone walls & custom cabana. The gra-
cious 4 bdrm home has new windows, FP. main
flr. laundry, fin. bsmt & oversized double garage. |
Kit, & fam rms have w/o’s to deck, overlooking
the incredible park-like lot & pool...this one

No condo fees! Huge lot, 3 good sized bedrooms, 2 owner home has been ovingly maintained, has a

| : : lot “out of a fairy tale” and backs onto woods.
baths, CAC. Call f tment to view. Call [
L?z Iﬁmell*. e oo uo?gﬁ-go Call Elizabeth Doell* to view. 00-496-30
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nly $159, plex.




